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(ip,ig,in,im,it,ib )

b________

p________ k________

t________

s________

f________

Iden�fy the picture and complete the word using appropriate (i) family cluster words
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Write missing numbers 1 to 100

1 21 41 61 81

3

12

6

27
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45
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75

84

96

100

92

80
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54
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30

15

24

33

9

18

39
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What do we need to keep ourselves clean ? Circle the correct picture

For bathing we need

For brushing we need


